

•1

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	]

Office Use Only



03/04/13--01042--004 4+35.00

2019 MAR -4 AN 10: 48 SEEPL SART 5: 3451 FALLAHASSEF FLORES

INAR 1 3 2019 C MICHAIR

#### COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: Peco International Electric, Inc.

Name of Corporation

### DOCUMENT NUMBER: 175271

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

## Andrea

Name of Contact Person

# Law Offices of Alexander Borell

Firm/Company

319 Clematis Street, #200

Address

### West Palm Beach, FL 33401

City/State and Zip Code

### andrea@borelllaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Andrea	<sub>at (</sub> 561	766-1452	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	& Davtime Telephone Number	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

🗇 \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

#### Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



,	ART	ICLES OF CORRECTIO	ON
-	· · · · · · · · · · ·		7 5
Peco	International Elect	tric, Inc. poration as currently filed with the Florida Dept	t. of State
	17527		&
		Document Number (if known)	
Pursuant to these Artic	the provisions of Sectio les of Correction within	m 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florid 30 days of the file date of the do	a Statutes, this corporation files ocument being corrected.
	les of correction correct	175271	
		(Document Type E	Being Conceted)
filed with t	he Department of State c	Off	
Spacify the	inneauran incorroct at		
	inaccuracy, incorrect standards	s entered as Jorge E. Lo	0.027
			ре <u>г</u>
<del></del>			
_			
Correct the	inaccuracy, incorrect sta	atement, or defect:	
Vice Pre	sident's name real	lly is Jorge B. Lopez	
·			
<u></u>			
	(Signature of a d not been selecte other court appo	interful, prestigned of the data of the rece alby an incorporator within the hands of the rece annual fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	officers have ever, trustee, or
Jorge I.	not been selecte other court appo	Alby an incorporator off in the hands of the rece sinual fiduciany, by that fiduciary)	officers have ever, trustee, or CEO (Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00